New Kent County, VA, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$797

0

$165
$322
$165
$186
$409
$2,044
$24,528

Married
Couple

$838

0

$324
$403
$330
$238
$487
$2,620
$31,440

Adult, One
Child

$838
$430
$310
$403
$400
$286
$476
$3,143
$37,716

Household SURVIVAL Budget, New Kent County, VA, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$838
$559
$259
$403
$345
$297
$508
$3,209
$38,508

Two Adults,
2 Children

$993
$860
$628
$644
$634
$437
$612
$4,808
$57,696

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$993
$1,097
$547
$644
$634
$459
$673
$5,047
$60,564

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$838

0
$322
$370
$268
$180
$180

$64
$631

$2,853
$34,236

Married
Couple

$993

0
$614
$740
$606
$295
$295

$99
$903

$4,545
$54,540

Adult, One
Child

$993
$581
$597
$740
$811
$372
$372
$82
$1,009
$5,690
$68,280

Household STABILITY Budget, New Kent County, VA, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$993
$796
$504
$740
$811
$384
$384

$64

$4,676
$56,112

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,648
$1,161
$1,213
$1,184
$1,018
$622
$622
$123
$1,705
$9,296
$111,552

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,648
$1,419
$1,047
$1,184
$1,018
$632
$632
$99
$1,868
$9,547
$114,564

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..
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