## **New Kent County, VA, 2015**

Household SURVIVAL Budget, New Kent County, VA, 2015							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$797	\$838	\$838	\$838	\$993	\$993	
Childcare	0	0	\$430	\$559	\$860	\$1,097	
Food	\$165	\$324	\$310	\$259	\$628	\$547	
Transportation	\$322	\$403	\$403	\$403	\$644	\$644	
Healthcare	\$165	\$330	\$400	\$345	\$634	\$634	
Miscellaneous	\$186	\$238	\$286	\$297	\$437	\$459	
Tax	\$409	\$487	\$476	\$508	\$612	\$673	
Monthly Total	\$2,044	\$2,620	\$3,143	\$3,209	\$4,808	\$5,047	
Annual Total	\$24,528	\$31,440	\$37,716	\$38,508	\$57,696	\$60,564	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, New Kent County, VA, 2015							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$838	\$993	\$993	\$993	\$1,648	\$1,648	
Childcare	0	0	\$581	\$796	\$1,161	\$1,419	
Food	\$322	\$614	\$597	\$504	\$1,213	\$1,047	
Transportation	\$370	\$740	\$740	\$740	\$1,184	\$1,184	
Healthcare	\$268	\$606	\$811	\$811	\$1,018	\$1,018	
Miscellaneous	\$180	\$295	\$372	\$384	\$622	\$632	
Savings	\$180	\$295	\$372	\$384	\$622	\$632	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$631	\$903	\$1,009		\$1,705	\$1,868	
Monthly Total	\$2,853	\$4,545	\$5,690	\$4,676	\$9,296	\$9,547	
Annual Total	\$34,236	\$54,540	\$68,280	\$56,112	\$111,552	\$114,564	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-